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DAILY ELECTION TOTALS
NOV 5 GENERAL ELECTON - BALLOT BY MAIL
10/4/2024

VUID
1012764836
1212518442
1124221821
1012616167
1012527883
1007503542
2167702118
2214105415
2168317055
1012615338
1188090752
1188090924
1080748537
2207852788
2154756544
2154756657
1012641457
1022278937
1012597764
1080633999
2136130121
2136130150
1012532249

Name
ADAMS,MARY ANN
BAIRD,GARY EUGENE
BARGANIER,MARY MCANALLY
BURNS,DONNA GAYLE
CALLAGAN,LOIS LEE
DEAVERS,REGINA
DILLON,DAVID WAYNE
GISH,AMANDA RACHEL
GRIFFEN,DAVID BRADLEY
HOWELL,LINDA GAYLE
MORELAND,DIANA SUE
MORELAND,MARK LEE
PAGE,RICHARD KENT
PLUNKET,PATRICIA
PORTERFIELD,DARRELL GLEN
PORTERFIELD,REBECCA SUE
RAMSIRE,VERA MAE
SCRUGGS,JOHN EUGENE
STAPLETON,GARY DEAN
TUCKER,NITAJOY
WITTKOPF,JEAN MARIE
WITTKOPF,MICHAEL PHILIP
WRIGHT,MARGIE

Ballot Mailed Date

9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/18/2024
9/23/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/20/2024
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10/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024

Precinct
427
215A
217
318
431
111
323
107
107
108
321
321
214A
108
107
107
108
325
213
320
427
427
433



